
£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£8.50

Broccoli and Stilton Soup (GF*) (V) 

French Onion Soufflé, Smoked Cheese Veloute (V)

Tomato and Basil Arancini (V)

Malaysian Chicken Satay, Peanut sauce 

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

STARTERS

£7.50

£8.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Vanilla Ice Cream (GF*)

White Chocolate and Orange Crème Brûlée (GF*)

DESSERTS

Cheese and Tomato (V)

Tuna and Cheese  

BBQ Chicken and Mozzarella 

Turkey, Bacon, Stuffing and Cranberry

Fig, Caramelised Onion and Goats Cheese (V)  

PANINIS/TOASTIES

£7.50/£8

£7.50/£8

£8.50/£9

£8/£8.50

£8.50/£9

£8.50/£9

Cheese Savoury (GF*) (V)  

Coronation Egg Mayo (GF*) (V)   

Prawn Marie Rose (GF*)   

Tuna and Sweetcorn (GF*)   

Pastrami, Red Onion and Horseradish (GF*) 

Cumbrian Cured Ham and Cheese (GF*)

COLD SANDWICHES/SALT-BAKED POTATOES

£8.95/£9.95

£9.50/£10.00

£10.50/£11.00

£10.50/£11.50

£11.00/£12.00

£11.50/£12.50

£10.50/£11.50

Rosemary, Garlic, Mozzarella (V)

Pizza Sauce, Sliced Tomato, Mozzarella (V)

Double Pepperoni

Ham, Pineapple & Mozzarella

BBQ Chicken, Pepperoni, Mozzarella 

Meat Feast

Tuna, Prawn, Anchovy

PIZZAS 9”/12”     (9” GF BASES AVAILABLE)

£17.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.50/£13.50

£17.50

£15.50

Poached Chicken, Vegetable Stir Fry, Rice 

noodles, Itame Sauce, Coriander and Lime 

(GF)

Beer Battered Haddock, Hand Cut Chips, 

Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Bread and Butter 

Cumberland Sausage, Creamy Mash, Rich 

Onion Gravy, Garden Peas (GF)

Chicken/Vegetable Fajitas, Tortilla Wraps, 

Dips (GF*) (V)

Wagyu Steak Burger, Caramelised Onion and 

Brie (GF*) 

Chicken Burger, Blue Shropshire Sauce (GF*) 

MAINS

Build your own pizza 7” £6.95 9” £8.95    

Margarita base choice of three toppings:               

Ham, Pineapple, Salami, Pepperoni, BBQ Chicken,        

Bacon, Mushrooms

One course £6.95   Two Course £9.95

Fish Goujon Sandwich, Crisps, Asian Slaw

Mini Burger, Skinny Fries, Beans/Peas

Chicken Breast, Mash, Peas, Gravy (GF)

Cumberland Sausage, Mash, Gravy (GF)

Beef Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Cucumber Sticks

Mini Fish, Skinny Fries, Peas/Beans

Desserts 

Warm Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce,                   

Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce, Custard

Mixed Ice Cream Selection

CHILDRENS MENU

Strawberry and Prosecco Cheesecake 

Cumbrian Cheese Platter, Piccalilli, Grapes and 

Biscuits (GF*) 

£8.50

£9.00



Portaceli Cava Reserva, Spain

Rabosso Prosecco Rosé, Italy

Prosecco Vetriano, Italy  

Jean Pierre Marniquet  Armathwaite 
Cuvée, France 

£5.95/£25.00

£6.95/£31.00

 £6.95/£31.00

 £11.00/£55.00

£5.50/£7.35/£21.50

£6.25/£8.35/£24.95

£27.95

£6.75/£9.00/£26.70

£6.50/£8.70/£25.95

£5.50/£7.35/£21.50

£5.50/£7.35/£21.50

£28.95

£5.50/£7.35/£21.50

£5.80/£7.65/£22.95

£5.50/£7.35/£21.50

£6.25/£8.15/£24.50

£6.75/£9.00/£25.95

£6.45/£8.60/£25.75

£29.95

£2.30/£4.50

£2.60/£5.00

£2.50/£4.80

£2.30/£4.50

£2.80/£5.50

£3.00/£6.00

£4.90

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£5.20

£5.75

£4.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.60

£3.75

£3.75

£5.10

£3.60

Rowlands Brook, Chardonnay, Australia  

Flavorelli Pinot Grigio, Italy 

Domaine du Bosc Viognier, France 

Osprey Landing, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Marlborough, NZ 

Winery of Good Hope Chenin Blanc,          
South Africa

La Lejania Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Chile  

La Lejania Merlot, Chile 

Vignobles Ravel, Tibouren Rosé, France 

Tracker Jack Zinfandel, USA 

Paparuda Pinot Noir, Romania

La Lejania Merlot, Chile  

Beaujolais Gamay, France 

Rioja Tempranillo, Spain  

Sunnycliff Shiraz, Australia

Verosso Salento Primitivo, Italy

Stella Artois ‘4’  

Revisionist  

Jennings Cumberland Cream 

Thatchers Cider 

Shipyard Pale Ale 

Estrella  

Guinness Surger 

Peroni  

Budweiser  

Corona  

Bulmers 

Bulmer Red 

Smirnoff Ice

Vodka   Smirnoff, Chase Lakes Vodka from 

Gin    Gordons, Lakes Gin, Bombay Sapphire, 

Chase Williams from 

Rum     Captain Morgan Spiced, Bacardi, Lambs 

Navy, Mount Gay, Malibu from 

Whisky    Bells, Famous Grouse, Southern 

Comfort, Jameson, Jack Daniels, The 

One from 

Liqueurs    Tia Maria, Baileys, Cointreau, Drambuie, 

Disaronno from 

Sherry    Croft, Harveys Bristol Cream from

Brandy  Courvoisier from

Others     Martini extra dry, Martini Rosso, 

Sambuca, Tequila, Jagermeister from 

White 

Rosé

Red

Sparkling & Champagne Draught (half or pint)125ml/bottle

175ml/250ml/bottle

WINE

COCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS

BEERS

SPIRITS

HOT DRINKS

From the fridge

Kir Royale 

Mimosa 

Classic Martini  

Gin Fizz 

Cosmopolitan

Mojito

Whisky/Amaretto Sour

£15.00

£15.00

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£2.00/£4.00Pepsi, Lemonade or Tonic

Red Bull 

Appletiser

J20 

Fever Tree tonic 

Strawberry & mint 

Forest berry 

Mango slush 

Draught

Soft Drinks from the Fridge

Smoothies (served until 6pm)

£3.00

£3.00

£2.85

£2.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

half or pint

Latte  

Cappuccino 

Mocha  

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Iced Latte

Liqueur Coffee (please ask for liqueur selection) 

Add a shot of vanilla or cinnamon syrup to your coffee 50p

English Breakfast 

Earl Grey 

Peppermin

Camomile 

Lemon and Ginger 

Green   

Decaffeinated 

Coffee

Tea

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

£2.85

£3.50

£3.95

£4.50

£3.95

£6.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50


