ARMATHWAITE HALL

HOTEL AND SPA

STARTERS	MAINS

Broccoli and Stilton Soup (GF*) (V)	£8.00	Poached Chicken, Vegetable Stir Fry, Rice	£17.00
French Onion Soufflé, Smoked Cheese Veloute (V)	£8.00	noodles, Itame Sauce, Coriander and Lime (GF)	
Tomato and Basil Arancini (V)	£8.00	Beer Battered Haddock, Hand Cut Chips,	£16.00
Malaysian Chicken Satay, Peanut sauce	£9.00	Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Bread and Butter	
		Cumberland Sausage, Creamy Mash, Rich Onion Gravy, Garden Peas (GF)	£16.00
PANINIS/TOASTIES		Chicken/Vegetable Fajitas, Tortilla Wraps, Dips (GF*) (V)	£16.50/£13.50
Cheese and Tomato (V)	£8.00		
Tuna and Cheese	£8.50	Wagyu Steak Burger, Caramelised Onion and Brie (GF*)	£17.50
BBQ Chicken and Mozzarella	£9.00	Chicken Burger, Blue Shropshire Sauce (GF*)	£15.50
Turkey, Bacon, Stuffing and Cranberry	£9.50		

£8.50

COLD SANDWICHES/SALT-BAKED POTATOES

Fig, Caramelised Onion and Goats Cheese (V)

Cheese Savoury (GF*) (V)	£7.50/£8
Coronation Egg Mayo (GF*) (V)	£7.50/£8
Prawn Marie Rose (GF*)	£8.50/£9
Tuna and Sweetcorn (GF*)	£8/£8.50
Pastrami, Red Onion and Horseradish (GF*)	£8.50/£9
Cumbrian Cured Ham and Cheese (GF*)	£8.50/£9

PIZZAS 9"/12" (9" GF BASES AVAILABLE)

Rosemary, Garlic, Mozzarella (V)	£8.95 /£9.95
Pizza Sauce, Sliced Tomato, Mozzarella (V)	£9.50/£10.00
Double Pepperoni	£10.50/£11.00
Ham, Pineapple & Mozzarella	£10.50 /£11.50
BBQ Chicken, Pepperoni, Mozzarella	£11.00/£12.00
Meat Feast	£11.50 /£12.50
Tuna, Prawn, Anchovy	£10.50/£11.50

CHILDRENS MENU

Build your own pizza 7" £6.95 **9"** £8.95

Margarita base choice of three toppings:

Ham, Pineapple, Salami, Pepperoni, BBQ Chicken, Bacon, Mushrooms

One course £6.95 Two Course £9.95

Fish Goujon Sandwich, Crisps, Asian Slaw
Mini Burger, Skinny Fries, Beans/Peas
Chicken Breast, Mash, Peas, Gravy (GF)
Cumberland Sausage, Mash, Gravy (GF)
Beef Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Cucumber Sticks
Mini Fish, Skinny Fries, Peas/Beans

Desserts

Warm Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce,
Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce, Custard

Mixed Ice Cream Selection

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Vanilla Ice Cream (GF*)	£7.50	Strawberry and Prosecco Cheesecake	£8.50
White Chocolate and Orange Crème Brûlée (GF*)	£8.50	Cumbrian Cheese Platter, Piccalilli, Grapes and	£9.00
		Biscuits (GF*)	

				_
- N A				_
·w	v	ш	N	
w	w			

Mango slush

Sparkling & Champagne	125ml/bottle	Draught (half or pint)		
Portaceli Cava Reserva, Spain	£5.95/£25.00	Stella Artois '4'		£2.30/£4.50
Rabosso Prosecco Rosé, Italy	£6.95/£31.00	Revisionist £2		£2.60/£5.00
Prosecco Vetriano, Italy	£6.95/£31.00	Jennings Cumberland Cream £2.		£2.50/£4.80
Jean Pierre Marniquet Armathwaite Cuvée, France	£11.00/£55.00			£2.30/£4.50 £2.80/£5.50
White	175ml/250ml/bottle	Estrella		£3.00/£6.00
Rowlands Brook, Chardonnay, Australia	£5.50/£7.35/£21.50	From the f	vidao	,
Flavorelli Pinot Grigio, Italy	£6.25/£8.35/£24.95			04.00
Domaine du Bosc Viognier, France	£27.95	Guinness S	urger	£4.90
Osprey Landing, Sauvignon Blanc,	£6.75/£9.00/£26.70	Peroni		£4.30
Marlborough, NZ	10.73/13.03/120.70	Budweiser		£4.30
Winery of Good Hope Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£6.50/£8.70/£25.95	Corona Bulmers		£5.20
	05 50 /07 75 /001 50	Bulmer Red	7	£5.20
La Lejania Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£5.50/£7.35/£21.50	Smirnoff Ic		£4.00
Rosé				2 0
La Lejania Merlot, Chile	£5.50/£7.35/£21.50	SPIRITS		
Vignobles Ravel, Tibouren Rosé, France	£28.95		Continue (C. Characa La La Via allea Continue)	67.00
Tracker Jack Zinfandel, USA	£5.50/£7.35/£21.50	Vodka	Smirnoff, Chase Lakes Vodka from	£3.20
Red		Gin	Gordons, Lakes Gin, Bombay Sapphire, Chase Williams from	£3.20
Paparuda Pinot Noir, Romania	£5.80/£7.65/£22.95	Rum	Captain Morgan Spiced, Bacardi, Lambs	£3.20
La Lejania Merlot, Chile	£5.50/£7.35/£21.50		Navy, Mount Gay, Malibu from	
Beaujolais Gamay, France	£6.25/£8.15/£24.50	Whisky	Bells, Famous Grouse, Southern	£3.60
Rioja Tempranillo, Spain	£6.75/£9.00/£25.95		Comfort, Jameson, Jack Daniels, The One from	
Sunnycliff Shiraz, Australia	£6.45/£8.60/£25.75	Liqueurs	Tia Maria, Baileys, Cointreau, Drambuie,	£3.75
Verosso Salento Primitivo, Italy	£29.95		Disaronno from	20.70
COCKTAILS		Sherry	Croft, Harveys Bristol Cream from	£3.75
Kir Davala	CIF OO	Brandy	Courvoisier from	£5.10
Kir Royale Mimosa	£15.00	Others	Martini extra dry, Martini Rosso, Sambuca, Tequila, Jagermeister from	£3.60
Classic Martini	£15.00 £12.00			
Gin Fizz	£10.00	HOT DR	INKS	
Cosmopolitan	£10.00			
Mojito	£10.00	Coffee		
Whisky/Amaretto Sour	£10.00	Latte		£3.95 £3.95
	210.00	Cappuccine Mocha	O	£3.95 £4.50
SOFT DRINKS		Espresso		£2.85
SOFI DRINKS		Double Esp	presso	£3.50
Draught	half or pint	Americano		£3.95
Pepsi, Lemonade or Tonic	£2.00/£4.00	Hot Chocolate		£4.50
Soft Drinks from the Fridge		lced Latte Liqueur Coffee (please ask for liqueur selection)		£3.95 £6.00
Red Bull	£3.00		of vanilla or cinnamon syrup to your coffee 50p	
Appletiser	£3.00	Tea		
J20	£2.85	English Bre	eakfast	£3.50
Fever Tree tonic	£2.50	Earl Grey		£3.50
Smoothies (served until 6pm)		Peppermin		£3.50
Strawberry & mint	£3.95	Camomile Lemon and	Ginger	£3.50 £3.50
Forest berry	£3.95	Lemon and Ginger Green		£3.50
Manga slush	C7 0E	Decaffoinated		C7.50

£3.95 Decaffeinated

£3.50

BEERS